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Pos Str.
Nr.

Fahrer 
driver

Vorname Beifahrer Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt
Punkte

1 2 Lippitsch Günter Oliver Zeisberger Porsche 356 SC 1964 2 1511 22 17 180 17 59 460 0 0 0 95 88 15 180 0 0 32 156 190

2 6 Wohlenberg Karsten Monika Wohlenberg Mercedes 230 SL 1963 2 1598 45 26 90 282 38 220 0 0 0 300 67 15 260 0 0 11 104 140

3 24 Radinger Friedrich Thomas Wagner Mini 1275 GT 1971 3 2053 119 7 150 6 107 550 0 200 0 150 17 64 310 0 0 40 93 240

4 3 Deopito Alexander Elisabeth Deopito Volvo 122 S Rallye 1958 2 2404 52 13 60 29 41 1130 0 0 0 305 101 64 300 0 0 39 40 230

5 17 Kunz Florian Marlene Kunz Aston Martin   DB 4 1960 2 2559 18 8 220 46 55 1010 0 0 0 165 163 37 490 0 0 26 31 290

6 30 Wawronek Walther Birgit Wawronek Jaguar E-Type 1970 2 2686 15 42 150 350 57 820 0 0 0 165 119 7 260 0 0 51 170 480

7 14 Corsmann Ingrid Sonja Moser-Haberl Porsche 356 SC Cabrio 1964 2 2687 67 80 70 38 107 1470 0 0 0 190 140 9 210 0 0 37 79 190

8 1 Mitterdorfer Christian Isabella Barth Jaguar E-Type 1965 2 2831 37 34 60 11 62 1480 0 0 0 130 141 57 380 0 0 13 76 350

9 16 Ulm Peter Jan Soucek Porsche 911 1969 2 2850 63 19 260 22 0 930 0 0 0 155 128 29 440 0 0 77 237 490

10 5 Klackl Johannes Yvonne Popper Triumph TR4 1962 2 2914 68 29 160 23 86 660 0 600 0 155 207 98 280 0 0 80 68 400

11 29 Kunz Susanne Werner Gassner Volvo P 1963 2 3426 117 3 300 289 89 990 0 0 0 140 55 47 620 0 0 130 226 420

12 19 Martin Christian Karin Martin Porsche 356 C Cabrio 1963 2 3459 136 23 420 64 73 730 0 0 0 170 178 51 560 0 0 65 219 770

13 27 Aaltonen Rauno Wolfgang Artacker Mini Cooper S 1972 3 3621 221 75 240 2 130 1220 0 0 0 270 257 107 410 0 0 37 32 620

14 10 Stegemann Wolfgang Barbara Stegemann Jaguar XK 120 OTS 1950 2 3751 78 70 320 3 82 660 0 0 0 320 527 56 1210 0 0 105 110 210

15 12 Voglar Thomas Ulli Glöckner Triumph Tr2 Le Mans 1955 2 3830 98 55 110 552 64 1380 0 0 0 205 148 74 380 0 0 91 153 520

16 36 Piatnik Ferdinand Ursula Piatnik Triumph TR6 1972 3 3856 55 200 190 17 84 1040 0 200 0 245 536 68 230 0 0 134 507 350

17 23 Menhofer Kurt Ullrich Röll Porsche 356 1958 2 3902 174 31 190 8 74 1910 0 0 0 135 237 61 450 0 0 45 97 490

18 22 Lustig Andreas Gerald Hegenbart Austin Healey 1962 2 3943 44 19 760 340 103 1280 0 0 0 100 152 39 430 0 0 30 176 470

19 49 Necas Cornelius Karin Necas-Wagenbauer Alfa Romeo Spider 1977 3 4164 61 66 280 42 142 1060 0 0 0 245 301 194 530 0 0 138 265 840

20 11 Moll Reinhard Sonja Moll Iso Rivolta 1969 2 4271 111 11 490 10 86 1190 0 1000 0 135 136 34 540 0 0 44 54 430

21 8 Prym Axel Andrea Prym Jaguar XK 140 DHC 1956 2 4467 45 22 450 13 67 1770 0 0 0 195 156 102 550 0 0 166 121 810

22 28 Artacker Helmut Silvia Wastl Alfa Romeo Gulia Sprint Veloce 1966 2 4576 126 34 490 24 3 1580 0 1000 0 280 37 35 410 0 0 46 91 420
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23 15 Haberl Michael Theresa Moser Porsche 911 1965 2 4648 103 27 130 502 40 1780 0 600 0 185 277 28 470 0 0 80 76 350

24 51 Mlcoch Johann Burgi Steidler BMW 2002 Alpina 1968 2 4746 119 75 310 31 242 1560 0 0 0 145 390 58 620 0 0 144 302 750

25 32 Maierhofer Peter Thomas Erber Ford Speedster 1930 1 5011 154 35 540 316 44 860 0 0 0 100 185 47 1380 0 0 46 124 1180

26 7 Spill Joachim Dagmar Spill Porsche 911 T 1972 3 5285 204 54 340 306 171 720 0 800 0 135 458 112 880 0 0 245 300 560

27 25 Weber Martin Gottfried Markom Porsche 911 Carrera RS 1973 3 5307 232 40 310 253 6 1290 0 0 0 125 356 175 890 0 0 68 92 1470

28 26 Panis Josef Heinz Swoboda Mercedes 300 SL 1955 2 5617 30 36 240 434 80 1960 0 0 0 150 329 79 310 0 0 1026 563 380

29 13 Frankl Georg Clemens Frankl Morgan +4 Flat Rad 1952 2 5683 58 23 320 421 138 2630 0 0 0 425 228 140 640 0 0 53 77 530

30 39 Schamburek Christian Robert Krickl Austin Healey 3000 MK2 1962 2 5928 156 13 320 111 51 2300 0 0 0 305 382 159 1160 0 0 148 233 590

31 37 Lauda Max Nico Cosulich Jaguar XK 140 1955 2 6279 133 85 550 12 68 2230 200 400 0 245 383 44 890 0 0 41 388 610

32 18 Schuster Martin Hannes Toifel Porsche 356 B 1963 2 6784 11 11 2250 175 196 2180 0 0 0 155 150 158 770 0 0 48 70 610

33 74 Auer-Welsbach Carl Walter Tunka Mercedes 300 SL Roadster 1960 2 6915 70 77 770 23 20 1710 0 0 0 25 338 191 1930 0 0 229 352 1180

34 71 Mattes Wolfgang Erwin Mattes Jaguar E-Type Serie 1 1967 2 7088 289 70 1370 280 49 810 0 0 0 465 614 137 1990 0 0 106 518 390

35 21 Hegenbart Günther Thomas Frik Jaguar E-Type S1 1967 2 7178 158 20 110 567 150 1050 0 0 0 65 91 38 3250 1000 0 56 213 410

36 60 Pfennich Hubert Ingrid Pfennich Ford Taunus 15 M Super 1966 2 7328 148 49 30 178 60 2190 0 1000 0 85 265 25 950 0 0 42 186 2120

37 76 Ebm Thomas Peter Georg Rabenreither Morgan Plus 8 1984 3 7888 206 7 1520 46 82 2480 0 0 0 175 269 124 1480 0 0 99 460 940

38 65 Mielniczek Claus Susanne Mielniczek Morgan 4/4 Comp. 1967 2 8419 87 124 830 187 101 2200 0 0 0 130 294 34 2880 0 0 25 27 1500

39 62 Kiss Fritz Dietmar Wölle Alfa Romeo GTV 2,5/6 1984 3 8652 248 142 1770 625 161 1140 0 0 0 100 730 171 2070 0 0 236 479 780

40 4 Simak Reiner Gernot Kronberger Austin Healey 100/4 1955 2 9350 93 29 180 116 95 340 0 0 0 20 91 46 200 0 1000 2000 3000 2140

41 69 Kotratschek Hannes Eva Kotratschek Porsche 911 Turbo 1981 3 9546 306 39 2970 75 108 2300 0 0 0 150 101 93 1800 0 0 58 56 1490

42 42 Pierer Gert Barbara Pierer Porsche 911 2.4 Targa 1973 3 10421 116 79 2620 190 173 1430 0 0 0 140 365 286 2230 0 0 54 358 2380

43 59 Müller Erwin Rudolphine Hickelsberger MG B 1967 2 10450 156 57 210 319 160 2980 0 1000 0 265 982 140 560 0 0 143 908 2570

44 54 Kapsch Wilhelm Thomas Thomas Tychtl Ford Mustang Convertible 1968 2 10850 156 117 1300 1 15 3550 0 0 0 105 512 78 2280 0 0 50 496 2190
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45 20 Gallistl Heinz Wilhelm Gubik Triumph Stag Convertible 1976 3 11486 105 104 1790 120 142 2950 0 1000 0 290 835 89 1100 0 0 426 275 2260

46 44 Krögler Walter Christian Klackl Austin Healey 3000 MK II 1963 2 11730 168 155 2010 184 78 3450 200 0 0 210 352 58 2400 0 0 137 788 1540

47 73 Imhof Theo Olga Imhof Renault A110 1968 2 12197 346 101 3000 110 137 2360 0 0 0 140 711 59 1630 0 0 49 1224 2330

48 50 Frisee Florian Mariella Leitner Austin Healey BJ 7 MK III 1964 2 12311 256 202 1860 529 28 2290 200 0 0 95 600 212 2630 0 0 168 411 2830

49 52 Pfeiffer Herbert Katharina Kutscha-Lissberg Chevrolet Corvette C1 1958 2 12589 109 89 1940 97 56 3820 200 0 0 95 328 17 2410 0 0 49 419 2960

50 72 Tesar Gerd Gabriela Untergrabner Fiat Spider 1978 3 13419 33 16 2910 56 71 4040 0 0 200 130 846 358 2470 0 0 108 351 1830

51 75 Schaller Robert Oliver Hörmann Maserati GT 3500 1961 2 13829 187 178 2520 65 76 3260 0 0 0 160 493 47 3300 0 0 153 530 2860

52 57 Kozich Christian Peter Kozich VW Käfer Cabriolet 1976 3 14621 129 167 1960 34 82 3960 0 1000 0 245 902 84 2710 0 0 121 357 2870

53 56 Distel Alexander Christof Heller Buick Roadmaster 1951 2 14790 153 170 1540 725 133 1870 200 0 200 170 504 410 3530 0 0 493 1512 3180

54 53 Meier Philip Robert Alexander Giesser Ford Mustang 1964 2 15070 167 24 570 71 1000 5000 200 0 1000 1000 533 208 3060 0 0 123 654 1460

55 70 Belik Manfred Gabi Belik MG A 1500 1957 2 15537 261 97 2550 1000 176 2660 0 0 0 105 430 211 2160 0 0 47 3000 2840

56 33 Stohl Rudolf Rolf Schmidt Austin Healey 3000 MK III 1965 2 16424 110 74 2910 10 161 3710 0 0 0 85 944 87 2520 200 1000 2000 673 1940

57 43 Matzelberger Thomas Ulrike Bichl Ferrari 208 GTB Turbo 1982 3 17575 135 48 3000 204 27 5080 0 0 0 145 407 185 4650 0 400 91 513 2690

58 40 Csenar Mia Claus Dirnbacher Alfa Romeo Zagato 1972 3 17959 147 143 3000 517 117 5010 0 0 0 200 583 75 2580 0 1000 340 1387 2860

59 67 Skala Gerhard Werner Lackner VW Karmann Giha 1973 3 18020 109 24 2610 40 161 5480 200 0 0 195 661 199 3580 0 0 321 440 4000

60 61 Wanderer Markus Michaela Davin TVR Convertible 1980 3 18143 2000 64 3000 193 123 5580 0 0 0 65 583 394 1390 0 0 590 861 3300

61 47 Wendelstein Jascha Antonia Fritz VW Käfer 1965 2 18341 251 49 1630 39 1000 5000 1000 1000 1000 1000 3497 121 1260 0 0 103 431 960

62 48 Al-Wazzan Jamal Stefan Schmertzing Ford Mustang Fastback 1966 2 18679 367 16 1750 47 105 2800 0 1000 0 295 337 69 3370 0 1000 2000 1523 4000

63 45 Prein Edith Joseph Prein Fiat 124 Spider 1972 3 18768 112 161 1690 211 150 5500 0 0 0 140 332 64 5000 0 1000 189 2429 1790

64 41 Schwarz Hermann Barbara Gruber VW Käfer Cabrio 1978 3 18810 255 34 2890 358 222 4350 0 0 0 90 460 294 3410 0 1000 437 1010 4000

65 68 Praschak Norbert Martin Malik BMW 2000 CS 1966 2 20252 507 215 2460 1000 427 2790 0 400 0 195 1366 349 3130 0 1000 2000 843 3570

66 35 Kittinger Leopold Kristina Kittinger Porsche Carrera Targa 1974 3 22838 110 105 2250 1000 167 3510 200 0 0 255 2473 68 4710 600 1000 2000 3000 1390
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67 64 Machowetz Christian Ulrike Schweighofer Steyr 120 Super 1936 1 24489 169 1000 3000 988 97 3510 200 0 0 195 485 93 5000 1000 1000 2000 1752 4000

68 34 Deimel Helmut Helga Scherzer Renault Alpine 1971 3 32129 16 37 3000 865 51 4820 0 1000 200 140 4000 2000 5000 1000 1000 2000 3000 4000

69 63 Möller Carsten Bernhard Eder Jaguar E-Type Serie 3 Cabrio 1972 3 35155 155 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000 2000 5000 1000 1000 2000 3000 4000
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1 32 Maierhofer Peter Thomas Erber Ford Speedster 1930 1 5011 154 35 540 316 44 860 0 0 0 100 185 47 1380 0 0 46 124 1180

2 64 Machowetz Christian Ulrike Schweighofer Steyr 120 Super 1936 1 24489 169 1000 3000 988 97 3510 200 0 0 195 485 93 5000 1000 1000 2000 1752 4000
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Pos Str.
Nr.

Fahrer 
driver

Vorname Beifahrer Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt
Punkte

1 2 Lippitsch Günter Oliver Zeisberger Porsche 356 SC 1964 2 1511 22 17 180 17 59 460 0 0 0 95 88 15 180 0 0 32 156 190

2 6 Wohlenberg Karsten Monika Wohlenberg Mercedes 230 SL 1963 2 1598 45 26 90 282 38 220 0 0 0 300 67 15 260 0 0 11 104 140

3 3 Deopito Alexander Elisabeth Deopito Volvo 122 S Rallye 1958 2 2404 52 13 60 29 41 1130 0 0 0 305 101 64 300 0 0 39 40 230

4 17 Kunz Florian Marlene Kunz Aston Martin   DB 4 1960 2 2559 18 8 220 46 55 1010 0 0 0 165 163 37 490 0 0 26 31 290

5 30 Wawronek Walther Birgit Wawronek Jaguar E-Type 1970 2 2686 15 42 150 350 57 820 0 0 0 165 119 7 260 0 0 51 170 480

6 14 Corsmann Ingrid Sonja Moser-Haberl Porsche 356 SC Cabrio 1964 2 2687 67 80 70 38 107 1470 0 0 0 190 140 9 210 0 0 37 79 190

7 1 Mitterdorfer Christian Isabella Barth Jaguar E-Type 1965 2 2831 37 34 60 11 62 1480 0 0 0 130 141 57 380 0 0 13 76 350

8 16 Ulm Peter Jan Soucek Porsche 911 1969 2 2850 63 19 260 22 0 930 0 0 0 155 128 29 440 0 0 77 237 490

9 5 Klackl Johannes Yvonne Popper Triumph TR4 1962 2 2914 68 29 160 23 86 660 0 600 0 155 207 98 280 0 0 80 68 400

10 29 Kunz Susanne Werner Gassner Volvo P 1963 2 3426 117 3 300 289 89 990 0 0 0 140 55 47 620 0 0 130 226 420

11 19 Martin Christian Karin Martin Porsche 356 C Cabrio 1963 2 3459 136 23 420 64 73 730 0 0 0 170 178 51 560 0 0 65 219 770

12 10 Stegemann Wolfgang Barbara Stegemann Jaguar XK 120 OTS 1950 2 3751 78 70 320 3 82 660 0 0 0 320 527 56 1210 0 0 105 110 210

13 12 Voglar Thomas Ulli Glöckner Triumph Tr2 Le Mans 1955 2 3830 98 55 110 552 64 1380 0 0 0 205 148 74 380 0 0 91 153 520

14 23 Menhofer Kurt Ullrich Röll Porsche 356 1958 2 3902 174 31 190 8 74 1910 0 0 0 135 237 61 450 0 0 45 97 490

15 22 Lustig Andreas Gerald Hegenbart Austin Healey 1962 2 3943 44 19 760 340 103 1280 0 0 0 100 152 39 430 0 0 30 176 470

16 11 Moll Reinhard Sonja Moll Iso Rivolta 1969 2 4271 111 11 490 10 86 1190 0 1000 0 135 136 34 540 0 0 44 54 430

17 8 Prym Axel Andrea Prym Jaguar XK 140 DHC 1956 2 4467 45 22 450 13 67 1770 0 0 0 195 156 102 550 0 0 166 121 810

18 28 Artacker Helmut Silvia Wastl Alfa Romeo Gulia Sprint Veloce 1966 2 4576 126 34 490 24 3 1580 0 1000 0 280 37 35 410 0 0 46 91 420

19 15 Haberl Michael Theresa Moser Porsche 911 1965 2 4648 103 27 130 502 40 1780 0 600 0 185 277 28 470 0 0 80 76 350

20 51 Mlcoch Johann Burgi Steidler BMW 2002 Alpina 1968 2 4746 119 75 310 31 242 1560 0 0 0 145 390 58 620 0 0 144 302 750

21 26 Panis Josef Heinz Swoboda Mercedes 300 SL 1955 2 5617 30 36 240 434 80 1960 0 0 0 150 329 79 310 0 0 1026 563 380

22 13 Frankl Georg Clemens Frankl Morgan +4 Flat Rad 1952 2 5683 58 23 320 421 138 2630 0 0 0 425 228 140 640 0 0 53 77 530
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23 39 Schamburek Christian Robert Krickl Austin Healey 3000 MK2 1962 2 5928 156 13 320 111 51 2300 0 0 0 305 382 159 1160 0 0 148 233 590

24 37 Lauda Max Nico Cosulich Jaguar XK 140 1955 2 6279 133 85 550 12 68 2230 200 400 0 245 383 44 890 0 0 41 388 610

25 18 Schuster Martin Hannes Toifel Porsche 356 B 1963 2 6784 11 11 2250 175 196 2180 0 0 0 155 150 158 770 0 0 48 70 610

26 74 Auer-Welsbach Carl Walter Tunka Mercedes 300 SL Roadster 1960 2 6915 70 77 770 23 20 1710 0 0 0 25 338 191 1930 0 0 229 352 1180

27 71 Mattes Wolfgang Erwin Mattes Jaguar E-Type Serie 1 1967 2 7088 289 70 1370 280 49 810 0 0 0 465 614 137 1990 0 0 106 518 390

28 21 Hegenbart Günther Thomas Frik Jaguar E-Type S1 1967 2 7178 158 20 110 567 150 1050 0 0 0 65 91 38 3250 1000 0 56 213 410

29 60 Pfennich Hubert Ingrid Pfennich Ford Taunus 15 M Super 1966 2 7328 148 49 30 178 60 2190 0 1000 0 85 265 25 950 0 0 42 186 2120

30 65 Mielniczek Claus Susanne Mielniczek Morgan 4/4 Comp. 1967 2 8419 87 124 830 187 101 2200 0 0 0 130 294 34 2880 0 0 25 27 1500

31 4 Simak Reiner Gernot Kronberger Austin Healey 100/4 1955 2 9350 93 29 180 116 95 340 0 0 0 20 91 46 200 0 1000 2000 3000 2140

32 59 Müller Erwin Rudolphine Hickelsberger MG B 1967 2 10450 156 57 210 319 160 2980 0 1000 0 265 982 140 560 0 0 143 908 2570

33 54 Kapsch Wilhelm Thomas Thomas Tychtl Ford Mustang Convertible 1968 2 10850 156 117 1300 1 15 3550 0 0 0 105 512 78 2280 0 0 50 496 2190

34 44 Krögler Walter Christian Klackl Austin Healey 3000 MK II 1963 2 11730 168 155 2010 184 78 3450 200 0 0 210 352 58 2400 0 0 137 788 1540

35 73 Imhof Theo Olga Imhof Renault A110 1968 2 12197 346 101 3000 110 137 2360 0 0 0 140 711 59 1630 0 0 49 1224 2330

36 50 Frisee Florian Mariella Leitner Austin Healey BJ 7 MK III 1964 2 12311 256 202 1860 529 28 2290 200 0 0 95 600 212 2630 0 0 168 411 2830

37 52 Pfeiffer Herbert Katharina Kutscha-Lissberg Chevrolet Corvette C1 1958 2 12589 109 89 1940 97 56 3820 200 0 0 95 328 17 2410 0 0 49 419 2960

38 75 Schaller Robert Oliver Hörmann Maserati GT 3500 1961 2 13829 187 178 2520 65 76 3260 0 0 0 160 493 47 3300 0 0 153 530 2860

39 56 Distel Alexander Christof Heller Buick Roadmaster 1951 2 14790 153 170 1540 725 133 1870 200 0 200 170 504 410 3530 0 0 493 1512 3180

40 53 Meier Philip Robert Alexander Giesser Ford Mustang 1964 2 15070 167 24 570 71 1000 5000 200 0 1000 1000 533 208 3060 0 0 123 654 1460

41 70 Belik Manfred Gabi Belik MG A 1500 1957 2 15537 261 97 2550 1000 176 2660 0 0 0 105 430 211 2160 0 0 47 3000 2840

42 33 Stohl Rudolf Rolf Schmidt Austin Healey 3000 MK III 1965 2 16424 110 74 2910 10 161 3710 0 0 0 85 944 87 2520 200 1000 2000 673 1940

43 47 Wendelstein Jascha Antonia Fritz VW Käfer 1965 2 18341 251 49 1630 39 1000 5000 1000 1000 1000 1000 3497 121 1260 0 0 103 431 960

44 48 Al-Wazzan Jamal Stefan Schmertzing Ford Mustang Fastback 1966 2 18679 367 16 1750 47 105 2800 0 1000 0 295 337 69 3370 0 1000 2000 1523 4000
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45 68 Praschak Norbert Martin Malik BMW 2000 CS 1966 2 20252 507 215 2460 1000 427 2790 0 400 0 195 1366 349 3130 0 1000 2000 843 3570
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Pos Str.
Nr.

Fahrer 
driver

Vorname Beifahrer Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt
Punkte

1 24 Radinger Friedrich Thomas Wagner Mini 1275 GT 1971 3 2053 119 7 150 6 107 550 0 200 0 150 17 64 310 0 0 40 93 240

2 27 Aaltonen Rauno Wolfgang Artacker Mini Cooper S 1972 3 3621 221 75 240 2 130 1220 0 0 0 270 257 107 410 0 0 37 32 620

3 36 Piatnik Ferdinand Ursula Piatnik Triumph TR6 1972 3 3856 55 200 190 17 84 1040 0 200 0 245 536 68 230 0 0 134 507 350

4 49 Necas Cornelius Karin Necas-Wagenbauer Alfa Romeo Spider 1977 3 4164 61 66 280 42 142 1060 0 0 0 245 301 194 530 0 0 138 265 840

5 7 Spill Joachim Dagmar Spill Porsche 911 T 1972 3 5285 204 54 340 306 171 720 0 800 0 135 458 112 880 0 0 245 300 560

6 25 Weber Martin Gottfried Markom Porsche 911 Carrera RS 1973 3 5307 232 40 310 253 6 1290 0 0 0 125 356 175 890 0 0 68 92 1470

7 76 Ebm Thomas Peter Georg Rabenreither Morgan Plus 8 1984 3 7888 206 7 1520 46 82 2480 0 0 0 175 269 124 1480 0 0 99 460 940

8 62 Kiss Fritz Dietmar Wölle Alfa Romeo GTV 2,5/6 1984 3 8652 248 142 1770 625 161 1140 0 0 0 100 730 171 2070 0 0 236 479 780

9 69 Kotratschek Hannes Eva Kotratschek Porsche 911 Turbo 1981 3 9546 306 39 2970 75 108 2300 0 0 0 150 101 93 1800 0 0 58 56 1490

10 42 Pierer Gert Barbara Pierer Porsche 911 2.4 Targa 1973 3 10421 116 79 2620 190 173 1430 0 0 0 140 365 286 2230 0 0 54 358 2380

11 20 Gallistl Heinz Wilhelm Gubik Triumph Stag Convertible 1976 3 11486 105 104 1790 120 142 2950 0 1000 0 290 835 89 1100 0 0 426 275 2260

12 72 Tesar Gerd Gabriela Untergrabner Fiat Spider 1978 3 13419 33 16 2910 56 71 4040 0 0 200 130 846 358 2470 0 0 108 351 1830

13 57 Kozich Christian Peter Kozich VW Käfer Cabriolet 1976 3 14621 129 167 1960 34 82 3960 0 1000 0 245 902 84 2710 0 0 121 357 2870

14 43 Matzelberger Thomas Ulrike Bichl Ferrari 208 GTB Turbo 1982 3 17575 135 48 3000 204 27 5080 0 0 0 145 407 185 4650 0 400 91 513 2690

15 40 Csenar Mia Claus Dirnbacher Alfa Romeo Zagato 1972 3 17959 147 143 3000 517 117 5010 0 0 0 200 583 75 2580 0 1000 340 1387 2860

16 67 Skala Gerhard Werner Lackner VW Karmann Giha 1973 3 18020 109 24 2610 40 161 5480 200 0 0 195 661 199 3580 0 0 321 440 4000

17 61 Wanderer Markus Michaela Davin TVR Convertible 1980 3 18143 2000 64 3000 193 123 5580 0 0 0 65 583 394 1390 0 0 590 861 3300

18 45 Prein Edith Joseph Prein Fiat 124 Spider 1972 3 18768 112 161 1690 211 150 5500 0 0 0 140 332 64 5000 0 1000 189 2429 1790

19 41 Schwarz Hermann Barbara Gruber VW Käfer Cabrio 1978 3 18810 255 34 2890 358 222 4350 0 0 0 90 460 294 3410 0 1000 437 1010 4000

20 35 Kittinger Leopold Kristina Kittinger Porsche Carrera Targa 1974 3 22838 110 105 2250 1000 167 3510 200 0 0 255 2473 68 4710 600 1000 2000 3000 1390

21 34 Deimel Helmut Helga Scherzer Renault Alpine 1971 3 32129 16 37 3000 865 51 4820 0 1000 200 140 4000 2000 5000 1000 1000 2000 3000 4000

22 63 Möller Carsten Bernhard Eder Jaguar E-Type Serie 3 Cabrio 1972 3 35155 155 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000 2000 5000 1000 1000 2000 3000 4000
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